Pricelist: May '09
fax: +44 (0)2476 010313
Product Code Description Pack Availability UK List Price
(£ GBP)
Sensors Length (mm) Diameter (µm)
sarissa probe™-ATP
ATP sensors
SBS-ATP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-ATP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-ATP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-ADO
Adenosine Sensors
SBS-ADO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-ADO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-ADO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-INO
Inosine Sensors
SBS-INO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-INO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-INO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-ACH
Acetylcholine Sensors
SBS-ACH-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-ACH-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-ACH-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-CHO
Choline Sensors
SBS-CHO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-CHO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-CHO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-GLU
Glutamate  Sensors
SBS-GLU-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £450.00
SBS-GLU-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £450.00
SBS-GLU-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £525.00
sarissa probe™-HYP
Hypoxanthine Sensors
SBS-HYP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-HYP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-HYP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-LAC
Lactate sensors
SBS-LAC-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £330.00
SBS-LAC-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £330.00
SBS-LAC-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £400.00
sarissa probe™-NUL (can be used with any of the above sensors)
Null sensors
SBS-NUL-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £220.00
SBS-NUL-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £220.00
SBS-NUL-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £250.00
Kits
sarissa probe™ ATP Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ATP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £595.00
SBK-ATP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £595.00
SBK-ATP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £695.00
sarissa probe™ ADO Starter Kit (includes INO sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ADO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £725.00
SBK-ADO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £725.00
SBK-ADO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £795.00
sarissa probe™ INO Starter Kit (includes HYP sarissaprobe™)
SBK-INO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £725.00
SBK-INO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £725.00
SBK-INO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £795.00
sarissa probe™ ACH Starter Kit (includes CHO sarissaprobe™)
SBK-ACH-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £725.00
SBK-ACH-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £725.00
SBK-ACH-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £795.00
sarissa probe™ CHO Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-CHO-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £595.00
SBK-CHO-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £595.00
SBK-CHO-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £695.00
sarissa probe™ GLU Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-GLU-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £725.00
SBK-GLU-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £725.00
SBK-GLT-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £795.00
sarissa probe™ HYP Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-HYP-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £595.00
SBK-HYP-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £595.00
SBK-HYP-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £695.00
sarissa probe™ LAC Starter Kit (includes NULL sarissaprobe™)
SBK-LAC-05-50 0.5 mm Ø 50µm 5 sensors ex-works £595.00
SBK-LAC-20-50 2.0 mm Ø 50µm " " £595.00
SBK-LAC-05-25 0.5 mm Ø 25µm " " £695.00
Accessories
SBA-001 Calibration Bottle 12 ex-works £36.00
SBA-002 Reference Electrodes 2 ex-works £30.00
SBA-003 Sensor Storage Bottle 12 ex-works £18.00
SBA-004 Connecting leads/clips 2 ex-works £30.00
Documents / Literature
SBA-005 ATP Flier 50 ex-works £37.50
SBA-006 Acetylcholine Flyer 50 ex-works £37.50
SBA-007 Glutamate Flyer 50 ex-works £37.50
SBA-008 Hypoxanthine Flyer 50 ex-works £37.50
Factored Products
SBF-potstat Duostat potentiostat 1 ex-works £2,600.00